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Format for Mentor-Mentee System of Dr. B.K.B. College, Session: 2020-2021 

 

Name of the Department: Political Science  
 

Name of the 

Mentor 

Designation of 

the Mentor 

Contact No (whatsapp) 

& 

Email-ID of the Mentor 

Name of the 

Mentee 

Major/General 

Honours/Regular 

Class Roll No (GU) 

 

Email-ID of the Mentee  

Contact No (whatsapp 

Ankur Protim 

Mahanta  

Assistant 

Professor  

9859108621 (W) 

 

mahantaankur6@gmail.com 

 

Bishwajit Ray Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091143 bishwajitr735@gmail.com 9365948438 

Puja Devnath Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091227 jdvnth@gmail.com 9365967433 

Nasir Ahmed Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091200 nasirahmedd94@gmail.com 8822112565 

Rubina Asmin Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091241 rubinaasmin478@gmail.com 7664808098 

Jayanta Borah Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091168 brhjayanta@gmail.com 9101145929 

Sagarika Das Major 6TH SEMESTER  sagarikad043@gmail.com 8876307453 

Riyaj Uddin  Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091240 ru0921359@gmail.com 6003040121 

Pinki Neog Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091215 pinkyneog8827@gmail.com 6002007345 

JASMINA 

KHATUN 

Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091167 ahannan9630@gmail.com 9365595497 

Nikita Bordoloi Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091204 nikitabordoloi2@gmail.com 6000659731 

Pallabi Borah Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091210 pallabiborah407@gmail.com 9678789962 

Deepanjal Bairagi  Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087700 deepanjalbairagi@gmail.com  6003497315 

Bidisha Borah Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087685 bidishaborah64@gmail.com 8471951758 

Tarali Phukan Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087817 phukantorali10@gmail.com 9678131427 

Parishmita 

Muktiar 

Honours 4TH SEMESTER UA-191-294-

0304 

parismitamuktiar4@gmail.com 9954245510 

Moon Tossa Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087754 moontossa7@gmail.com 8473923151 

Azahar Uddin Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087674 uazahar531@gmail.com 8638710071 

Hrishimoni 

Phukan  

Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087722 www.hrishiphukan20@gmail.com 8472062356 

 Bumoni Bora Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087695 borabumoni170@gmail.com 8822337746 

Kumar Kishur 

Hazarika 

Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087741 kishorkumarhazarila06@gmail.com 9365223539 

Hima Saikia Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087717 saikiahima85@gmail.com 6281552802 

NITU DOLOI Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087770 nitudoloi99@gmail.com 6002533712 

Nandita Sharma Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087762 nanditasharma782139@gmail.com 6000957225 

Barsha Borah Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087679 barshaborah157@gmail.com 6003936561 

Priyanka Debnath Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057428 pappdebnath30409@gmail.com 8720983917 

Rahul Amin Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057431  rahulaminra337@gmail.com 9365690637 

Roujina Sultana Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057440 roujinasultana5@gmail.com 6000798355 

Priya Deb Nath Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057423  pd9664495@gmail.com 7099148019 
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Apurba Kalindi Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057315  apurbakalindi555@gmail.com 9707015009 

  Madhurima 

Bhumij  

Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057378 madhurimabhumij75@gmail.com  8811951758 

  Asaduz Zaman Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057318  zamanahmed2369@gamil.com 6000402261 

Shyameli sahu Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057461 shymalieshahu@gmail.com 8099970415 

Umme Habiba Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057474 uh08569@gmail.com 8822859199 

Achyut Saikia Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057300 achyutsaikia378@gmail.com 6000461200 

Lakhan Teron Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057374  lkhteron@gmail.com 7099561316 

Ruksana Begum  Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057443 ruksanabegum12300@gmail.com 6003434841 

Ripom Bora Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057438 ripombora@gmail.com 6002016268 

Mehnaz Begum Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057388 Safiyakhatun978@gmail.com 8486905028 

Jahangir Alom Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057360  jhangir149k@gmail.com 9101419993 

         

Ankur Bania  Assistant 

Professor  

9859801473 (W) 

 

ankurbania47@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Ramjan Ali  Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091234 ramjanali3326@gmail.com  6002146229 

Momtaj Begum Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091190 momtajb377@gmail.com 6001670678 

Bismita Das Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091144 bismita66@gmail.com 8876298492 

Deepanjoli Rojak Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091148 gitalikumari46@gmail.com 6003129570 

Pranjal Bassa Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091218 bassapranjal@gmail.com 6000273015 

SANJIB DEY  Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091249 deysanjib2k19@gmail.com  6002016914 

Surekha Tanti Major 6TH SEMESTER  surekhatanti3@gmail.com 6900989409 

Mahesh Sarkar Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091185 banglabro8129@gmail.com 9127358353 (6001964144) 

Umme Khair  Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091262 ullahshahid751@gmail.com 8486101165 

DRUPODI 

URANG 

Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091158 drupodiurang@gmail.com 6900065829 

DILDAR 

HUSSAIN 

Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091150 dh326287@gmail.com 6003433520 

Bishal Saikia Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091142 www.bishalsaikia7086@gmail.com 7086835299 

Biplob Dasgupta Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087689  biplobdasgupta984@gmail.com 6003416602 

Kunal Das Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087742 kunal.511das@gmail.com 9101359251 

Rimpy Das Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087793 rimpyr485@gmail.com 7002069525 

Kabyashree Saikia Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087735 kabyashreesaikia@40gmail.com 6000369488 

Sultana Begum  Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087812 sultana782120@gmail.com 6003420558 

Marami Saikia Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087750 maramisaikia816@gamil.com 8135924135 

Sekh ILIAS 

Ahmed  

Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087807 sekha4473@gmail.com 9126975916 

Babli Bhuyan Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087675 bablibhuyan5@gmail.com 6000873039 

Kabyashree Saikia Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087734 kabyashreesaikia7@gmail.com 7086117524 
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Din Islam Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087704 dinislamdinislam80935@gmail.com 9365076001 

Junmoni Borah Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087731 junmonib021@gmail.com 6002629510 

Umme Salma Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087820 mousumiahmedmousumi@gmail.com 8721803035 

ARUP NAYAK Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087671 nayakarup26@gmail.com 6003579474 

After Uddin Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057302 shanahmed9661@gmail.com 9864952979 

Aditya Prodhan Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057301 adityaprodhan4@gmail.com 8761827369 

Rashmi Priya Das Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057434 rashmipriyadas2002@gmail.com 8822459478 

Shewali Deka Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057458  shewalideka8@gmail.com 6901498014 

   Jesmina Begum Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057362  jesminabegumj@gmail.com 8822170086 

  Sultana Begum Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057468 ejajulhoque62@gmail.com 8822868989 

Popi Bora Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057416 rinkubora8246@gmail.com 6000675234 

Khadija Khatun Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057370  khadija2050khatun@gmail.com 9864715790 _9864715790 

Chayanika Saikia Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057335 chayanikasaikia450@gmail.com  8822640710 

Dhruba Jyoti Bora Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057342  dhrubabora575@gmail.com 8135832708 

Darshana Gayan Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057339 dgayan859@gmail.com 8822996649 

Jharna Das Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057364  dasjharna483@gmail.com 9365312278 

Mahjubin Sultana Honours 2ND SEMESTER  sultanamahjubin48@gmail.com 6002970354 

Animesh Bora Honours 2ND SEMESTER  animeshbora555@gmail.com 6000979429 

CHAYANIKA 

BORA 

Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057334  chayanikabora4328@gmail.com 6000788161 

         

Manasweeta 

Gogoi  

Assistant 

Professor  

8638702639 

 

manasweeta@gmail.com 

 

Biki Kalita Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091139 bikikalita59286@gmail.com 

 

7086883250 

Sajida Choudhury Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091248 sajidachoudhury86@gmail.com 

 

8812044759 

 

Tanushree Ghosh 

 

Major 

 

6TH SEMESTER 

18091258  

tanug369@gmail.com 

 

8011783238 

Munmi Dasgupta Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091193 momidasgupta9101@gmail.com 9101700580 

Prasanta Borah Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091221 prasantaborah981@gmail.com 8822673912 

Pampi Das Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091212 mrinaldasdas36@gmail.com 6000259150 

Chayanika Saikia Major 6TH SEMESTER  chayanikasaikia796@gmail.com 6000175430 

Sadikul Islam Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091245 sadiksdk122@gmail.com 9954902413 

Nurul Amin Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091209 namin4244@gmail.com 6003665518 

Bikash Timung Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091138 timungbikash19@gmail.com 9365871872 

Doli Dutta Major 6TH SEMESTER 18091156 nainadutta224@gmail.com 6001717043 

Swapan Oja Honours 4TH SEMESTER  swapanoja111@gmail.com 9957139253 

mailto:dinislamdinislam80935@gmail.com
mailto:junmonib021@gmail.com
mailto:mousumiahmedmousumi@gmail.com
mailto:nayakarup26@gmail.com
mailto:shanahmed9661@gmail.com
mailto:adityaprodhan4@gmail.com
mailto:rashmipriyadas2002@gmail.com
mailto:shewalideka8@gmail.com
mailto:jesminabegumj@gmail.com
mailto:ejajulhoque62@gmail.com
mailto:rinkubora8246@gmail.com
mailto:khadija2050khatun@gmail.com
mailto:chayanikasaikia450@gmail.com
mailto:dhrubabora575@gmail.com
mailto:dgayan859@gmail.com
mailto:dasjharna483@gmail.com
mailto:sultanamahjubin48@gmail.com
mailto:animeshbora555@gmail.com
mailto:chayanikabora4328@gmail.com
mailto:manasweeta@gmail.com
mailto:bikikalita59286@gmail.com
mailto:sajidachoudhury86@gmail.com
mailto:tanug369@gmail.com
mailto:momidasgupta9101@gmail.com
mailto:prasantaborah981@gmail.com
mailto:mrinaldasdas36@gmail.com
mailto:chayanikasaikia796@gmail.com
mailto:sadiksdk122@gmail.com
mailto:namin4244@gmail.com
mailto:timungbikash19@gmail.com
mailto:nainadutta224@gmail.com
mailto:swapanoja111@gmail.com


Biswaborna Gogoi Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087692 biswabornagogoi@gmail.com 9365243106 

Chaynika Borah Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087696 borahchaynika@gmail.com 6901536811 

RIAJ Uddin Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087789 riaju391@gmail.com 6000360698 

Jitu Moni Borah Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087727 jitumoniborah80@gmail.com 6001461030 

Ranjali Tanti Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087787 ranjalitanti70@gmail.com 8011916165 

Nazimul Alom Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087765 nazimulalam007@gmail.com 9678362888 

Hemaprabha 

Daimari 

Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087716 hpbdaimari5@gmail.com 6001175893 

Ajoy Nayak  Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087664 ajoynayak8329@gmail.com  6001658022 

BORNALI 

BORAH 

Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087678 brnaliborah123@gmail.com 6002153502 

Liza Phukan Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087276 lizaphukan123@gmail.com 6003216426 

Deep Das Honours 4TH SEMESTER 19087699 dipd3700@gmail.com 6002545464(9954673151) 

Izazun Nehar Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057357  izazunnehar@gmail.com 9707210375   

Mousomi Aktara 

Begum 

Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057396  mousomiaktara5@gmail.com 8822011823 

Pompi Das  Honours 2ND SEMESTER  Junalidas2019@gmail.com  6001795942 

Dheeraj Kumar 

Borah 

Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057341 dheerajkumarborah.@gmail.com 

 

9864631977 

Supriya Das Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057469  dassupriya483@gmail.com 6901145525 

Ruksana Begum Honours 2ND SEMESTER  ruksanabegumruk786@gmail.com 6002310919 

Sabnam Aktara  Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057450  sabnamaktara1@gmail.com 8721039005 

Rumpi Debnath Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057448 rumpi262@gmail.com 8822613486 

   Mrinmoy Bora Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057398  mrinmoybora37@gmail.com 9954673632 

Aminur Rahman Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057037 69006772@gmail.com 6900677280 

Morom Ali Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20057395 alimorom87@gmail.com 8822653898 

Ahsanul Hoque Honours 2ND SEMESTER 20072347 ahsanulhoque2e@gmail.com 8822127055 

 

 

 

 

Ankur Protim Mahanta 

HoD, Political Science  

Dr. B.K.B. College 

mailto:biswabornagogoi@gmail.com
mailto:borahchaynika@gmail.com
mailto:riaju391@gmail.com
mailto:jitumoniborah80@gmail.com
mailto:ranjalitanti70@gmail.com
mailto:nazimulalam007@gmail.com
mailto:hpbdaimari5@gmail.com
mailto:ajoynayak8329@gmail.com
mailto:brnaliborah123@gmail.com
mailto:lizaphukan123@gmail.com
mailto:dipd3700@gmail.com
mailto:izazunnehar@gmail.com
mailto:mousomiaktara5@gmail.com
mailto:Junalidas2019@gmail.com
mailto:dheerajkumarborah.@gmail.com
mailto:dassupriya483@gmail.com
mailto:ruksanabegumruk786@gmail.com
mailto:sabnamaktara1@gmail.com
mailto:rumpi262@gmail.com
mailto:mrinmoybora37@gmail.com
mailto:69006772@gmail.com
mailto:alimorom87@gmail.com
mailto:ahsanulhoque2e@gmail.com

